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Wainwright Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hall Bros Lumber* 10 4 0 0.714 9-2 9-2 1506.20 1136.20 2284.35

Nix* 10 4 0 0.714 7-4 7-4 1432.80 1193.80 2285.90

Schuetzy's Studs* 10 4 0 0.714 9-2 9-2 1435.45 1209.90 1889.90

50 Shades of Trey* 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 7-4 1585.95 1413.15 2384.15

Adam Wainwright* 9 5 0 0.643 8-3 8-3 1472.90 1274.30 2154.75

Mckeel* 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 6-5 1387.50 1242.45 2045.45

LuekingGood 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 6-5 1416.30 1349.75 1788.45

Terada 6 8 0 0.429 3-8 3-8 1327.55 1377.20 1742.80

Mt. Juliet Mustangs 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 5-6 1338.10 1201.00 1710.35

Team Krusty Krab 5 9 0 0.357 4-7 4-7 1381.85 1366.05 1751.65

Tua-Infinity-And-Beyond 2 11 1 0.179 1-9-1 1-9-1 986.10 1422.25 1318.05

C. Keating 0 13 1 0.036 0-10-1 0-10-1 113.25 1197.90 297.55

Edman Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MustSeeTV314* 10 4 0 0.714 8-3 8-3 1691.05 1396.45 2426.15

Unknown_Legend* 10 4 0 0.714 7-4 7-4 1471.30 1414.15 2175.80

The Rock* 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 7-4 1359.30 1411.90 2146.65

Paul Hollis-RTP Outdoors* 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 7-4 1379.70 1342.00 2167.35

Human Rain Delay 8 6 0 0.571 5-6 5-6 1360.15 1377.20 2098.65

The Fast Lane 7 7 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1181.80 1359.20 1676.90

MarvMagic* 6 8 0 0.429 6-5 6-5 1563.90 1426.45 2307.20

Tommy Edman* 6 8 0 0.429 6-5 6-5 1493.45 1348.05 2066.15

Smiley J's 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 5-6 1450.75 1382.85 2006.05

FanofStan 6 8 0 0.429 4-7 4-7 1318.15 1263.10 2000.40

Delanty 6 8 0 0.429 4-7 4-7 1135.00 1490.60 1532.25

Brennan 1 13 0 0.071 1-10 1-10 1341.85 1534.45 2010.00

Matz Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hazelbaker's Dozen* 10 4 0 0.714 8-3 8-3 1515.55 1344.95 2246.50

Kleffner* 10 4 0 0.714 8-3 8-3 1490.95 1377.70 2276.30

Coenen* 9 5 0 0.643 8-3 8-3 1447.55 1224.50 2098.55

Green* 8 6 0 0.571 7-4 7-4 1589.45 1283.90 2385.80

Stottler* 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 6-5 1441.70 1291.85 1921.05

Carnes* 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 6-5 1393.65 1318.75 1859.10

The Crappy Chickens 7 7 0 0.500 4-7 4-7 1242.05 1237.35 1648.35

Carlin 7 7 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1201.50 1258.25 1797.90

Steinkamp 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 5-6 1223.25 1373.20 1975.60

Wadley 5 9 0 0.357 3-8 3-8 890.60 1418.05 1265.65

Noble 4 10 0 0.286 3-8 3-8 1224.60 1414.80 1576.70

Steven Matz 2 12 0 0.143 2-9 2-9 1328.05 1445.60 1839.85

Helsley Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Swamp Thang* 13 1 0 0.929 11-0 11-0 1602.65 1315.00 2476.05

King of the Hill* 10 4 0 0.714 7-4 7-4 1514.80 1346.45 2255.00
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AJ & JD Pechter* 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 6-5 1451.90 1342.30 2067.55

The 7 line army* 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 6-5 1395.10 1374.40 2011.10

Boyd* 7 7 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1592.95 1490.95 2372.65

D. Arnsperger* 7 7 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1592.65 1460.95 2042.55

Ryan Helsley 7 7 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1417.45 1160.85 2068.30

Don Arnsperger 7 7 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1375.30 1233.95 1735.90

E. Arnsperger 7 7 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1307.90 1294.90 1927.30

Schlotte 4 10 0 0.286 3-8 3-8 1328.30 1459.45 1685.60

DeGoey 3 11 0 0.214 3-8 3-8 1164.95 1504.90 1466.80

TrophySmack 3 11 0 0.214 2-9 2-9 619.80 1379.65 970.65

Nootbaar Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gailbert* 12 2 0 0.857 10-1 10-1 1600.95 914.40 2300.70

Wilhelm* 11 3 0 0.786 9-2 9-2 1349.80 1027.25 2053.35

Roberts* 10 4 0 0.714 7-4 7-4 1294.95 1107.10 1910.95

Buchheit* 8 6 0 0.571 8-3 8-3 1423.35 1033.95 1900.45

Lay 8 6 0 0.571 6-5 6-5 1246.85 1090.45 1626.15

Caputa 7 7 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1104.95 959.65 1720.00

Lander 7 7 0 0.500 7-4 7-4 1129.25 1051.70 1361.05

Spirit Lexus* 6 8 0 0.429 3-8 3-8 1308.85 1146.40 2026.45

John Canavera* 5 9 0 0.357 4-7 4-7 1304.10 1151.05 1882.20

Bollenbacher 5 9 0 0.357 3-8 3-8 1166.30 1340.15 1828.95

Lars Nootbaar 4 9 1 0.321 3-7-1 3-7-1 404.30 1233.45 650.20

Zobrist 0 13 1 0.036 0-10-1 0-10-1 0.00 1278.10 0.00

Verhagen Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sauer* 10 4 0 0.714 8-3 8-3 1372.95 1198.70 2010.55

Old Hall Bros and sidekick.* 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 7-4 1492.40 1267.90 2104.70

Team Rogers* 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 7-4 1392.00 1210.70 2225.70

House of Card(inal)s* 8 6 0 0.571 5-6 5-6 1391.50 1303.05 2234.20

Greenbacks* 8 6 0 0.571 7-4 7-4 1414.15 1209.40 2205.35

Livingston* 7 7 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1441.10 1273.30 1960.75

Hurricane Ditka 7 7 0 0.500 7-4 7-4 1315.20 1173.40 1714.25

Drew VerHagen 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 5-6 1406.50 1368.55 1856.85

J. Smith 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 5-6 1322.50 1300.80 1936.75

OsuVol18 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 5-6 1356.20 1275.10 2049.40

Play_Gloria 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 5-6 1186.90 1201.00 1836.15

R. Smith 2 12 0 0.143 0-11 0-11 0.00 1309.50 256.20

Total Points
Swamp Thang* 2476.05

MustSeeTV314* 2426.15

Green* 2385.80

50 Shades of Trey* 2384.15

Boyd* 2372.65

MarvMagic* 2307.20

Gailbert* 2300.70

Nix* 2285.90
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Hall Bros Lumber* 2284.35

Kleffner* 2276.30

King of the Hill* 2255.00

Hazelbaker's Dozen* 2246.50

House of Card(inal)s* 2234.20

Team Rogers* 2225.70

Greenbacks* 2205.35

Unknown_Legend* 2175.80

Paul Hollis-RTP Outdoors* 2167.35

Adam Wainwright* 2154.75

The Rock* 2146.65

Old Hall Bros and sidekick.* 2104.70

Human Rain Delay 2098.65

Coenen* 2098.55

Ryan Helsley 2068.30

AJ & JD Pechter* 2067.55

Tommy Edman* 2066.15

Wilhelm* 2053.35

OsuVol18 2049.40

Mckeel* 2045.45

D. Arnsperger* 2042.55

Spirit Lexus* 2026.45

The 7 line army* 2011.10

Sauer* 2010.55

Brennan 2010.00

Smiley J's 2006.05

FanofStan 2000.40

Steinkamp 1975.60

Livingston* 1960.75

J. Smith 1936.75

E. Arnsperger 1927.30

Stottler* 1921.05

Roberts* 1910.95

Buchheit* 1900.45

Schuetzy's Studs* 1889.90

John Canavera* 1882.20

Carnes* 1859.10

Drew VerHagen 1856.85

Steven Matz 1839.85

Play_Gloria 1836.15

Bollenbacher 1828.95

Carlin 1797.90

LuekingGood 1788.45

Team Krusty Krab 1751.65

Terada 1742.80

Don Arnsperger 1735.90

Caputa 1720.00

Hurricane Ditka 1714.25

Mt. Juliet Mustangs 1710.35

Schlotte 1685.60
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The Fast Lane 1676.90

The Crappy Chickens 1648.35

Lay 1626.15

Noble 1576.70

Delanty 1532.25

DeGoey 1466.80

Lander 1361.05

Tua-Infinity-And-Beyond 1318.05

Wadley 1265.65

TrophySmack 970.65

Lars Nootbaar 650.20

C. Keating 297.55

R. Smith 256.20

Zobrist 0.00
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